CleaningWork
Contractor Name: Chandrakala
Date: 12.02.26

S.No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

1 Floor chipping lower basement E block for leveling Floor chipping lower basement E block for leveling
4,620.00  Sft 3 13860

Total 13860
Amount in words :- Thirteen Thousand eight hundred and sixty  rupees Only

Prepared by:

Bill for Equipment Allowance. 

Chandrakala 

Mallapur. 

Hyderabad